Trofarello 13 03 22

Pos Num
1 114
2 804
3 703
4 57
5 41
6 124
7 611
8 59
9 20

10 93
1 11
2 8
3 5
4 218
5 74
6 996
7 501
8 75
9 336

10 243

11 29

12 71

13 14

14 110

15 119

16 24

17 166

18 73

19 80

20 51

21 998

Pilota

ROSTAGNO Sasha A.
ARENA Matteo
RIVIERA Tayler
VIORA Luca

PORCU Sonny V.
ROSSO Marco P.
COLOMBO Leonardo
NASTASI Manuel
FODOR Leonard

LOFFI Leonardo

LANDOLFI Pietro

GENTILE Dennis

ZERBO Tommaso

SALMINI Davide

GIROTTO Alessandro
PESTARINO Christian
FRANCO DAZIANO Matteo

PICCO Lorenzo

MARCOVICCHIO Ferdinando G.

ORLANDO Andrea
MACCHIOLO Tommaso
SEMINO Riccardo
SILVESTRI Federico
PIOLA Edoardo
COLAMATTEO Patrick
CONDOR Giacomo
DEGIOVANNI Matteo
TORZINI Luca

NEVE Nicholas

ZENI Riccardo

NICOLA Jordan

CAMPIONATO
MOTOCROSS
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2022

Mini 85 - Classifica di Giornata

Motoclub

Junior
Maurizio Cattai
G. Corsico Valenza
Made Of
Fast Cross
G. Corsico Valenza
Starcross Verres
Mmx Maggiora Motocross
Liguria Racing
Orbassano Racing

Calvari

Senior
Liguria Racing
Orbassano Racing
Liguria Racing
Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Orbassano Racing
Liguria Racing
Fossano
Fossano
Made Of
Liguria Racing
Fuoringiro Savona
Liguria Racing
Centauro Club Forno Canav:
Liguria Racing
Fuoringiro Savona
Liguria Racing
Alassio
La Guardia A.S.D.
Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Liguria Racing

Orbassano Racing

Esposto ore: 15:35
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Trofarello, domenica 13 marzo 2022
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20
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Totale

185
162
130
130
119
117
117
111
110

104
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380
310
295
260
192
184
174
167
157
142
136
133
131
123
116
114
109
109
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